674 Satisf	action of	Mortgage	<u>m9/</u> Page_	
an NoP04343			the mortgage execute	ed by
The STATE OF OREGON, acting by the	Director of Vet	erans' Affairs, certifies that	: 5 -	
ohn G. Houghton and Sandra A	A. Houghto	on, husband and w	<u>11e</u>	
corded on the day of	February	, 19_77, in the <u>K1</u>	amath (	County,
regon, Mortgage Records	Book M- Reel/Book/Pag	77 Page 2754		
dditional Mortgage recorded dditional Mortgage recorded assumption Agreement recorde	October December d October ischarged.	31, 1977, Book M- 21, 1978, Vol. M 8, 1986, Vol. M	-86 Page 18428	8
WITNESS the STATE OF OREGON	T has caused th	nese presents to be execut	ed this <u>17th</u>	_ day of
	19 <u>91</u> , at S	alem Oregon.		
May		TATE OF OREGON		
	<b>د</b> ب	TAIL OF CALLOCH		
	D	irector of Veterans' Affairs		
· · · ·				
	E.	Dy: Curt R. Sc	hnepp	
		Manager, I	accounts Servi	LCES
STATE OF OREGON	) (	<sup>ss.</sup> Ma'	r 17	9
County of Marion	)			
Personally appeared the above-named		Curt R. S	hnepp	
authorized to act on behalf of the duly appointed and t	in- Director of k	leterans' Affairs for the State of O	regon and acknowledged t	he foregoing
authorized to act on behalf of the duly appointed and t	icling Director of v		<u>^</u>	
instrument to be his/her voluntary act and deed.		$\bigcirc$		
The PARAS	1	Before me: Suth	Notary I	Public for Orego
		My Commission expi	es:	
こう an		02/11/94		Y
			·	
FUD S.S.	1. A. 1			
COF SUN				
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: Karen E	isenlord, P	.O. Box 57936, Shern	an Oaks, CA 91	403
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA	TH: ss.			2. 14 1. 14
	ntain Title	Co	the21s	
Filed for record at request of 10 91	at _3:20	o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and du	ly lecolude in the let	<u>M91</u>
of A.D., D of	Mortgages	on Page9610 Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk	2011 - 2011 - 1 1
		By Qauline	mullindere	
FEE \$8.00				

PN 3 20